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3 MAIYO RODGERS M SM 01:05:2611 01:05:26KEN1993
1 EKWAM ABRAHAM M SM +5801:06:2422 01:06:24KEN1998
4 KIBET KEVIN M SM ATLETICA SALUZZO +2:0101:07:2733 01:07:27KEN2002
639 BELTRAME TOBIA M SM ASD SICILIA RUNNING TEAM +6:0201:11:2744 01:11:28ITA1994
624 GRAZIOTTO ROBERTO M SM35 A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO +6:5901:12:2415 01:12:25ITA1989
119 AVON DAVID M SM40 ATLETICA EDILMARKET +7:5601:13:2116 01:13:21ITA1985
6 TENAW BETELHEM F PF +9:1001:14:3617 01:14:36ETH2005
605 MALUSA MATTIA M SM40 POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE +9:1901:14:4328 01:14:44ITA1982
7 MUKANDANGA CLEMENTINE F SF40 +10:3401:16:0019 01:16:00RWA1985
404 BRUZZONE MICHELE M SM50 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING +11:2101:16:47110 01:16:47ITA1974
497 EPIS JACOPO M SM50 CAJGO RUNNERS +11:2601:16:51211 01:16:52ITA1973
619 ZANUTEL FEDERICO M JM TRIESTE ATLETICA +11:3201:16:57112 01:16:58ITA2007
548 TONON FILIPPO M JM A.S.D. TRIATHLON TEAM +11:4801:17:12213 01:17:14ITA2006
460 BRUNO GIACOMO M SM45 ATLETICA EDILMARKET +11:5301:17:17114 01:17:19ITA1977
583 AMBRIOLA SIMONE M SM RUNCARD EPS +11:5801:17:23515 01:17:24ITA1992
210 ZAMPIERI STEFANO M SM35 ALPAGO TORNADO RUN +12:4401:18:10216 01:18:10ITA1989
115 CAMAROTTO MATTEO M SM40 AZZANO RUNNERS +13:0401:18:29317 01:18:30ITA1981
5 WOLKEBA ASMERAWORK F SF +13:2901:18:55118 01:18:55ETH1991
495 CELEGATO IACOPO M SM35 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +13:3101:18:56319 01:18:57ITA1988
98 TURCHETTO DARIO M SM45 POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE +15:0601:20:26220 01:20:32ITA1976
595 IOMMI GIOVANNI M SM50 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +15:0601:20:24321 01:20:32ITA1973
630 SANDRI CRISTIAN M SM45 ATLETICA BUJA +15:1201:20:37322 01:20:38ITA1976
465 TRICARICO MARCO M SM40 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +15:5801:21:24423 01:21:24ITA1981
398 DOLGAN BOSTJAN M SM45 ATLETSKI KLUB PIVKA +16:1101:21:37424 01:21:37SLO1980
310 GIUST FABIO M SM40 VICENZA MARATHON +16:2401:21:47525 01:21:50ITA1983
464 FEDOROVYCH YURII M SM RUNCARD +16:3701:22:01626 01:22:03UKR1997
424 ANDREETTA DAVIDE M SM45 OLIMPICAORLE +17:1001:22:33527 01:22:36ITA1978
225 GARCIA CONDE CRISTINA F SF35 ASD TEAM ATLETICA PALERMO +17:1001:22:35128 01:22:36ITA1989
333 ARMELLIN ANDREA M SM45 ASD OLL SCARS +17:3301:22:58629 01:22:59ITA1976
226 AZZARETTO SALVATORE M SM40 ASD TEAM ATLETICA PALERMO +17:4201:23:07630 01:23:07ITA1984
486 BONGIOVANNI STEFANO M SM45 AZZANO RUNNERS +18:0601:23:30731 01:23:31ITA1976
407 BORTOLUSSI MAURO M SM40 PODISTI CORDENONS +18:1101:23:35732 01:23:37ITA1984
307 COLLA STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +18:1901:23:39733 01:23:45ITA1994
211 PIANON FIORELLO M SM50 ALPAGO TORNADO RUN +18:2001:23:44434 01:23:46ITA1971
579 PRATAVIERA MASSIMO M SM35 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +18:2501:23:45435 01:23:51ITA1987
116 RONCHI ERWIN M SM45 POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE +18:2701:23:47836 01:23:53ITA1977
26 CANDIDO SAMUELE M SM35 RUNCARD +19:1301:24:38537 01:24:39ITA1990
562 SIMIONI ALESSANDRO M SM50 AMICI DI LUTRANO +19:3001:24:49538 01:24:56ITA1972
146 SEMENZATO DENIS M SM45 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +19:3301:24:53939 01:24:59ITA1977
502 GASPARDO JACOPO M SM35 A.S.D. TRIATHLON TEAM +19:3301:24:56640 01:24:59ITA1988
456 PASUT FRANCESCO M SM40 AZZANO RUNNERS +19:4001:25:04841 01:25:06ITA1982
403 TESSARO DANIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +19:4101:25:03742 01:25:07ITA1987
50 TONIZZO MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +19:4301:25:09843 01:25:09ITA1992
85 CAPPELLIN SOLOMON M SM RUNCARD +19:4301:25:05944 01:25:09ITA1999
194 CLEMENTI GIULIO M SM ASD RUNNERS CLUB +19:4501:25:041045 01:25:11ITA1994
208 BOATTO ANDREA M SM50 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +19:4901:25:14646 01:25:15ITA1975
256 MATTIUSSI GABRIELE M SM40 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +21:0701:26:25947 01:26:33ITA1981
597 NADIN FABIO M SM50 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +21:5101:27:14748 01:27:17ITA1974
419 FRANCESCUTTO CIRO

ANTONIO
M SM50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +21:5701:27:21849 01:27:23ITA1972

399 FAGANEL ASTRID F SF40 JALMICCO CORSE +22:0501:27:19250 01:27:31ITA1985
591 SALVI LUCREZIA F SF50 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +22:1901:27:43151 01:27:45ITA1975
321 DE LUCA MATTEO M SM35 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +22:2101:27:43852 01:27:46ITA1986
301 ZANON MICHELE M SM45 RUNCARD +22:3001:27:541053 01:27:56ITA1976
112 SALVADEGO DOMIZIANO M SM50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +22:4001:28:04954 01:28:06ITA1973
606 COLUCCI ANTONELLO M SM35 ATL BRUGNERA PN +22:5901:28:22955 01:28:25ITA1990
610 TRAMONTIN OSVALDO M SM65 POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE +23:0301:28:23156 01:28:29ITA1958
458 ARMANO GHERARDO M SM45 RUNCARD +23:1001:28:331157 01:28:36ITA1979
581 MAZZAROTTO CRISTIAN M SM45 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +23:1501:28:341258 01:28:40ITA1977
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216 CENDOU MATTIA M SM40 RUNCARD +23:1901:28:391059 01:28:45ITA1984
427 SANTIN PAOLO M SM40 ATLETICA MARENO +23:3301:28:511160 01:28:59ITA1985
635 BRUNO SALVATORE M SM60 PODISTI CORDENONS +23:5201:29:13161 01:29:18ITA1964
426 SANTIN GIOVANNI M SM50 ATLETICA MARENO +23:5501:29:131062 01:29:21ITA1971
102 ABBASI DARIO M SM50 AZZANO RUNNERS +23:5901:29:221163 01:29:25ITA1972
229 TREVISAN ALESSANDRO M SM45 A.S.D. HROBERT RUNNING +24:1201:29:331364 01:29:38ITA1980
228 PECILE MATTEO M SM35 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +24:1201:29:351065 01:29:38ITA1989
126 ZOIA DAVIDE M SM ATLETICA MOTTENSE +24:1201:29:341166 01:29:38ITA1993
230 CORRADIN FABIO M SM35 ATLETICA 2000 +24:1301:29:341167 01:29:38ITA1987
149 ROMANO PAOLO M SM40 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +24:2001:29:421268 01:29:46ITA1982
42 MOZZON STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +24:2601:29:441269 01:29:52ITA1994
553 SARTOR GIANDOMENICO M SM50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +24:3201:29:511270 01:29:58ITA1971
79 SALVADOR MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +24:5101:30:021271 01:30:17ITA1990
64 CORAZZA MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +24:5701:30:181372 01:30:23ITA1988
380 STRAGLIOTTO JLENIA F SF50 ASD OLL SCARS +25:0101:30:26273 01:30:27ITA1972
596 ZAT MASSIMILIANO M SM55 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +25:0401:30:27174 01:30:30ITA1966
127 BENEDET FRANCESCO M SM40 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +25:0901:30:301375 01:30:35ITA1983
75 MIGLIOZZI STEFANO M SM60 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +25:1001:30:35276 01:30:36ITA1964
530 DE PICCOLI DAVIDE M SM PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +25:1101:30:341377 01:30:37ITA1991
287 COZZI LUCA M SM40 CHEI DALA MANDORLA - +25:1401:30:141478 01:30:40ITA1985
592 SANCHEZ MORA CARLOS

ALBERTO
M SM40 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +25:2801:30:431579 01:30:54ITA1983

600 CAO GIANBATTISTA M SM60 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +25:5001:31:13380 01:31:16ITA1963
339 BORIN MICHELE M SM40 ASD OLL SCARS +25:5101:31:101681 01:31:17ITA1982
89 CARANTI LUCA M SM50 A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI +25:5101:31:091382 01:31:17ITA1974
280 CIMAPONTI MICHELE M SM40 ATLETICA BUJA +25:5601:31:191783 01:31:22ITA1983
143 MATTIUZZO DAVIDE M SM35 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +26:0401:31:261484 01:31:30ITA1988
550 BELLIDA ANDREA M SM40 ATL BRUGNERA PN +26:1101:31:321885 01:31:37ITA1985
539 DELLE VEDOVE

ALESSANDRO
M SM35 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +26:1301:31:231586 01:31:39ITA1988

100 CHIESURIN THIERRY M SM60 ATLETICA EDILMARKET +26:2101:31:41487 01:31:47ITA1965
532 FAGOTTO MARCO M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +26:2501:31:391988 01:31:51ITA1983
183 MOROCUTTI MICHELE M SM45 MARATONA MAGNANO +26:2601:31:441489 01:31:52ITA1978
70 BURATTIN ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUNCARD +26:2901:31:54290 01:31:55ITA1969
554 MORANDINI STEFANO M SM50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +26:3501:31:561491 01:32:01ITA1972
93 CAIELLI STEFANO M SM55 EUROATLETICA 2002 +26:4801:32:10392 01:32:14ITA1966
105 MORASSUTTI AURELIO

CARLOS
M SM40 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +26:4801:32:112093 01:32:14ITA1982

130 MIOTTO MICHELE SIMONE M SM55 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +26:5101:32:12494 01:32:17ITA1970
626 SANTAROSSA MANUEL M SM40 NAONIS TRI A.S.D. +26:5701:32:172195 01:32:23ITA1982
320 DE CONTI DANILO

GIOVANNI
M SM65 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +26:5901:32:19296 01:32:25ITA1960

467 DE PIERO STEFANO M SM50 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +27:2501:32:491597 01:32:51ITA1973
108 ALTOBELLI GIUSEPPE M SM60 ATLETICA BUJA +27:4301:33:09598 01:33:09ITA1965
608 PALAZZI IRENE F SF45 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +27:4601:33:02199 01:33:12ITA1980
173 CANDOTTI ALESSANDRA F SF55 KEEP MOVING +27:5201:33:091100 01:33:18ITA1967
521 BATTAGLIA STEFANO M SM MARATONETI CITTADELLESI +27:5401:33:1514101 01:33:20ITA1991
151 ANTONIAZZI MARCO M SM45 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +27:5501:33:1215102 01:33:21ITA1980
251 STEFANUTTI ANDREA M SM55 AZZANO RUNNERS +28:2301:33:395103 01:33:49ITA1969
570 BIGATTON LUIGI M SM40 ASD OLL SCARS +28:3601:33:5522104 01:34:02ITA1984
365 OSTANELLO CRISTIANO M SM50 ASD OLL SCARS +28:3801:33:5816105 01:34:04ITA1971
625 AMBROSIO MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +28:4301:34:0215106 01:34:09ITA1995
324 LOVISOTTO MIRKO M SM40 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +28:5101:34:0423107 01:34:17ITA1982
533 TOMI MAURIZIO M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +29:1401:34:2824108 01:34:40ITA1982
522 BURRI ANDREA M SM40 ATLETICA 2000 +29:1701:34:3525109 01:34:43ITA1984
316 CATELAN VANIO M SM55 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +29:2401:34:426110 01:34:50ITA1967
20 BELLOMO MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +29:2801:34:4916111 01:34:54ITA1980
636 BONATO DANIELE M SM60 PODISTI CORDENONS +29:4901:35:106112 01:35:15ITA1965
300 CORAI LORIS M SM60 AZZANO RUNNERS +29:5901:35:177113 01:35:25ITA1965
107 FABRETTI MARCO M SM50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +30:0501:35:2817114 01:35:31ITA1974
303 BENEDETTI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +30:0601:35:2316115 01:35:32ITA1987
44 HORVÁTH ILDIKÓ F SF45 RUNCARD +30:0901:35:292116 01:35:35HUN1979
103 PIUSSI ALESSANDRO M SM55 PODISMO BUTTRIO +30:1401:35:367117 01:35:40ITA1966
174 GRATTONI EMANUELA F SF50 AZZANO RUNNERS +30:1801:35:423118 01:35:44ITA1973
175 FELTRIN DIEGO M SM50 AZZANO RUNNERS +30:1901:35:4518119 01:35:45ITA1973
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106 MARINO FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +30:3701:35:5916120 01:36:03ITA1996
221 MIO LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +30:4201:35:4426121 01:36:08ITA1985
422 BARBESIN DARIO M SM45 RUNCARD +30:4501:36:0817122 01:36:11ITA1980
580 DE OSTI FABIO ANTONIO M SM55 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +30:5801:36:188123 01:36:24ITA1970
322 FLUIDO UMBERTO M SM45 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +31:0601:36:2518124 01:36:32ITA1978
65 BARBISIN MARCO M PM RUNCARD +31:0801:36:271125 01:36:34ITA2003
319 DAMIANI CRISTIANO M SM55 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +31:0901:36:179126 01:36:35ITA1970
197 MOMENTE' MARCO M SM50 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +31:1201:36:1919127 01:36:38ITA1973
326 POSSAMAI LOUIS M SM50 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +31:1501:36:2720128 01:36:41ITA1971
162 TOMMASI MARCO M SM35 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +31:1601:36:3717129 01:36:42ITA1986
542 LAGONIA GIOVANNI M SM50 HOBBY MARATHON +31:2501:36:4221130 01:36:51ITA1971
72 GREGORIS MIRCO M SM50 RUNCARD +31:2601:36:4222131 01:36:51ITA1975
274 BARBAZZA DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +31:4801:36:4818132 01:37:13ITA1990
190 IOGNA PRAT STEFANO M SM60 A.S.D. TRIATHLON LIGNANO +32:0001:37:178133 01:37:26ITA1964
179 ROBERTI MOSE' M SM50 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +32:0201:37:2223134 01:37:28ITA1975
297 ZENTILIN ALESSANDRO M SM45 PODISTI CORDENONS +32:1901:37:3119135 01:37:45ITA1980
345 COTALI STEFANO M SM55 ASD OLL SCARS +32:2001:37:4010136 01:37:46ITA1968
631 CHERSINI GABRIELE M SM40 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +32:2301:37:3727137 01:37:49ITA1984
31 STORGATO PAOLO M SM35 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +32:2801:37:4719138 01:37:54ITA1987
526 BERNARDINIS IRENE F SF ATLETICA 2000 +32:3101:37:492139 01:37:57ITA1997
304 DE MARTIN FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +32:3201:37:4217140 01:37:58ITA1998
549 CAPOMAGI EDOARDO M SM50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +32:3501:37:5024141 01:38:01ITA1974
603 PUIATTI STEFANO M SM50 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +32:3701:37:5525142 01:38:03ITA1971
315 CASTALDI  FRANCESCO M SM45 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +32:4101:37:5920143 01:38:07ITA1980
593 BORNANCIN IVO M SM70 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +33:0201:38:211144 01:38:28ITA1954
338 BECERRA CID ALEJANDRA F SF40 ASD OLL SCARS +33:2001:38:353145 01:38:46ITA1982
535 PINOS PAOLO M SM35 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +33:2301:38:4420146 01:38:49ITA1987
587 ONORI MASSIMO M SM50 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +33:2801:38:5126147 01:38:54ITA1974
117 DE DEA GIULIO M SM60 POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE +33:2801:38:429148 01:38:54ITA1964
389 FRÈ ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +33:4101:38:5218149 01:39:07ITA1992
81 CRUCIANI GIUSEPPE M SM60 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +33:4201:38:3710150 01:39:08ITA1964
604 PAVIOTTI  MONICA F SF45 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +33:4501:38:593151 01:39:11ITA1980
217 BOARETTO MATTEO M SM VITTORIO ATLETICA +33:4701:39:0619152 01:39:13ITA2001
628 TIRELLI MATTIA M SM40 ATLETICA AVIANO +33:5301:39:1628153 01:39:19ITA1982
205 PARO GIORGIO M SM60 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +33:5401:39:0111154 01:39:20ITA1963
489 PAU SARA F SF40 ATLETICA SAN TEODORO +33:5501:39:094155 01:39:21ITA1985
572 VIGNANDEL EVA F SF55 A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI +34:0101:39:232156 01:39:27ITA1968
56 SANDRIN MIRCO M SM45 RUNCARD +34:0401:39:2321157 01:39:30ITA1979
134 PUPPIN MANUELE M SM50 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +34:1001:39:1827158 01:39:36ITA1975
207 MASETTO SIMONE M SM45 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +34:1801:39:2422159 01:39:44ITA1978
392 ZANELLI PATRIZIO M SM65 ATHLETIC CLUB APICILIA +34:2201:39:403160 01:39:48ITA1958
231 PENDALO MASSIMILIANO M SM45 PODISMO BUTTRIO +34:2401:39:4723161 01:39:50ITA1977
582 MAZZUCCO DAVID M SM40 RUNCARD +34:2401:39:4629162 01:39:50ITA1983
233 JARC MASSIMO M SM55 ATLETICA MONFALCONE +34:2401:39:4611163 01:39:50ITA1969
296 PETRIS LUIGI M SM55 JALMICCO CORSE +34:2601:39:1912164 01:39:52ITA1968
406 BENSI FILIPPO M SM35 ASD RUN IT +34:2701:39:5021165 01:39:53ITA1988
393 BELLOT FABIOLA F SF PODISTI CORDENONS +34:3001:39:443166 01:39:56ITA1992
353 FINOTTO MATTEO M SM40 ASD OLL SCARS +34:3501:39:5130167 01:40:01ITA1985
203 OSTANELLO MICHELE M SM45 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +34:3801:39:4524168 01:40:04ITA1977
302 PAGNUTTI VITTORIO M SM RUNCARD +34:4201:39:4520169 01:40:08ITA1998
154 PANTO' GIACOMO M SM ATLETICA MOTTENSE +34:4301:39:5421170 01:40:09ITA1992
485 BOTTER EUGENIA F SF RUNCARD +34:5001:39:504171 01:40:16ITA1998
186 PEPE ANTONIO M SM40 ISOLA SACRA A.S.C.D. +34:5401:39:4931172 01:40:20ITA1984
158 PAVAN IVAN M SM35 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +34:5501:40:0722173 01:40:21ITA1988
104 VENIER CLAUDIO M SM60 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +34:5801:40:1412174 01:40:24ITA1964
248 COLAUTTI ALFREDO M SM55 RUNCARD +34:5901:40:1913175 01:40:25ITA1966
483 CONZO ANTONIO M SM35 NAONIS TRI A.S.D. +35:1001:40:3023176 01:40:35ITA1986
348 DEL CORE DIEGO M SM50 ASD OLL SCARS +35:1201:40:2428177 01:40:38ITA1972
192 PAVANELLO GIORGIO M SM40 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +35:1501:40:2232178 01:40:41ITA1981
204 BASEI FABIO M SM45 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +35:1601:40:2125179 01:40:42ITA1978
290 ZAMBON ALESSANDRO M SM55 CHEI DALA MANDORLA - +35:1901:40:1914180 01:40:45ITA1967
148 GIRARDINI MATTIA M SM35 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +35:2101:40:4024181 01:40:47ITA1986
474 VIDAL ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +35:2401:40:3029182 01:40:50ITA1972
142 SCOLARO VALENTINO M SM35 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +35:2701:40:4625183 01:40:53ITA1987
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559 DELLA TORRE FABIO M SM45 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +35:3001:40:5526184 01:40:56ITA1979
172 ZANINI MICHELE M SM55 RUNCARD +35:3301:40:5715185 01:40:59ITA1968
349 FALCOMER ALESSANDRO M SM40 ASD OLL SCARS +35:3301:40:3333186 01:40:59ITA1981
598 DONADEL GIUSEPPE M SM60 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +35:3801:41:0213187 01:41:04ITA1965
257 SIMONCELLO PATRICK M SM RUNCARD +35:3901:40:4322188 01:41:05ITA1995
517 CERRONI MARCO M SM55 AZZANO RUNNERS +35:4001:40:5716189 01:41:06ITA1967
519 COZZI ROBERTO M SM60 PODISMO BUTTRIO +35:4301:41:0614190 01:41:09ITA1963
536 LUISON LUCA M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +35:4601:41:0634191 01:41:11ITA1983
213 NOTARNICOLA IDA PAOLA F SF40 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +35:4801:41:045192 01:41:14ITA1981
219 GALLINA GIAMPIETRO M SM45 RUNCARD +35:5201:41:0527193 01:41:18ITA1980
135 CARRER IVAN M SM55 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +36:0401:41:1617194 01:41:30ITA1967
298 PIAZZA PIERPAOLO M SM40 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +36:1001:41:2835195 01:41:36ITA1984
513 ZATTI NICOLò M SM RUNCARD +36:1701:41:0823196 01:41:43ITA1994
428 MUTTO MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +36:2501:41:4626197 01:41:51ITA1987
555 LOCATELLI GIANFRANCO M SM50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +36:2601:41:4030198 01:41:52ITA1974
184 ANTORRA RICCARDO M PM RUNCARD +36:3201:41:312199 01:41:58ITA2004
523 IACUZZO PIERGIORGIO M SM55 ATLETICA 2000 +36:3401:41:5918200 01:42:00ITA1966
418 POLESE GIORGIO M SM60 AMICI DI LUTRANO +36:3501:41:5415201 01:42:01ITA1965
391 DE BONA GUIDO M SM60 A.ATL.DOLOMITI BELLUNO +36:5401:42:1816202 01:42:20ITA1963
198 SPREZZOLA LUCA M SM50 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +36:5501:42:1531203 01:42:21ITA1974
97 ISEPPI PEROSA VALENTINA F SF50 NAONIS TRI A.S.D. +37:0901:42:254204 01:42:35ITA1974
318 DA RE  ROBERT M SM50 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +37:1001:42:2032205 01:42:36ITA1974
159 DAL SANTO ALESSANDRA F SF50 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +37:1301:42:255206 01:42:39ITA1971
436 PASQUALI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +37:1701:42:3824207 01:42:43ITA1999
200 SEGANTIN PAOLO M SM40 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +37:1801:42:2436208 01:42:44ITA1981
201 DAVANZO MAURIZIO M SM50 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +37:2801:42:3833209 01:42:54ITA1973
13 DE NICOLA RAFFAELLA F SF50 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +37:2901:42:506210 01:42:55ITA1973
372 SMANIOTTO FABIO M SM45 ASD OLL SCARS +37:3001:42:4128211 01:42:56ITA1978
124 CESCON FILIPPO M SM ATLETICA MOTTENSE +37:3501:42:5425212 01:43:01ITA2000
534 NONIS SILENO M SM50 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +37:4301:42:4834213 01:43:09ITA1972
623 MASTRANGELO GIOVANNI M SM55 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +37:5701:43:0819214 01:43:23ITA1967
435 SALATIN PAOLO M SM40 RUNCARD +38:0201:43:0137215 01:43:28ITA1983
578 MIOR PAOLO M SM40 RUNCARD +38:0301:43:0638216 01:43:28ITA1984
334 AVELLA MICHELE M SM55 ASD OLL SCARS +38:0301:43:1120217 01:43:29ITA1969
163 LONGO ERASMO M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +38:0701:43:0421218 01:43:32ITA1969
454 AGOSTINIS DAVIDE M SM35 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +38:1001:43:1827219 01:43:36ITA1986
602 CIPRIANI INNOCENTE M SM45 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +38:1201:43:3029220 01:43:38ITA1978
409 ELIA CARMELO M SM40 RUNCARD +38:1301:43:1339221 01:43:39ITA1984
410 LOPREIATO FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +38:1401:43:2726222 01:43:40ITA2002
360 MORATTI FELICITA F SF45 ASD OLL SCARS +38:2001:43:304223 01:43:46ITA1978
12 PINZAN DAVIDE M SM55 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +38:2401:43:4522224 01:43:50ITA1969
368 PILOTTI GIAN LUCA M SM50 ASD OLL SCARS +38:2501:43:4135225 01:43:51ITA1971
335 BADOCCO ALBERTO M SM35 ASD OLL SCARS +38:3001:43:4628226 01:43:56ITA1990
590 FRANCO PATRIZIO

MASSIMO
M SM55 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +38:3301:43:4923227 01:43:59ITA1967

423 ZARDINI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +38:3501:43:4127228 01:44:01ITA1991
244 MEROI GIACOMO M SM50 LUPIGNANUM TRACK&FIELD +38:4101:43:5036229 01:44:07ITA1975
571 PURINAN MARTA F SF35 ATLETICA BUJA +38:4501:43:542230 01:44:11ITA1986
71 PAVANELLO MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +38:5201:43:5940231 01:44:18ITA1984
551 ZECCHIN PIETRO M SM60 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +38:5301:44:0517232 01:44:19ITA1962
178 BARBESIN ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +38:5401:43:5928233 01:44:19ITA1991
396 NOCENT WALTER M SM60 POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE +38:5401:44:0718234 01:44:19ITA1964
618 FULLIN ALESSANDRA F SF40 RUNCARD +39:0001:44:146235 01:44:26ITA1985
468 DE ROSSI FEDERICO M SM45 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +39:0101:44:2130236 01:44:27ITA1976
472 GIORDANO STEFANO M SM45 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +39:0101:44:2231237 01:44:27ITA1980
195 NIERO MANUEL M SM45 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +39:0501:44:1132238 01:44:31ITA1978
346 DE CARLO SIMONE M SM50 ASD OLL SCARS +39:0501:44:2237239 01:44:31ITA1972
171 PARPINEL MASSIMO M SM45 RUNCARD +39:0701:44:0633240 01:44:33ITA1978
185 TREVISI DANIEL M SM45 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +39:1801:44:2634241 01:44:44ITA1976
461 SARTOR ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +39:2501:44:3029242 01:44:51ITA2002
337 BATTISTELLA DARIO M SM ASD OLL SCARS +39:3001:44:4230243 01:44:56ITA1992
187 PERREON GIOVANNI M SM40 ISOLA SACRA A.S.C.D. +39:3001:44:2541244 01:44:56ITA1984
599 PEGOLO SABINA F SF55 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +39:3101:44:473245 01:44:57ITA1970
373 ZAGO EUGENIO M SM65 ASD OLL SCARS +39:3301:44:424246 01:44:59ITA1958
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223 BRUSADIN CHRISTIAN M SM45 AZZANO RUNNERS +39:3401:44:4535247 01:45:00ITA1977
408 VEZZARO SAMUELE M SM40 RUNCARD +39:4001:44:5742248 01:45:06ITA1983
589 FASAN RICCARDO M SM G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +39:4601:44:5331249 01:45:12ITA1999
499 PASE STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +39:4801:44:4429250 01:45:14ITA1990
202 ZANIN SEBASTIAN M SM50 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +39:5501:44:5938251 01:45:21ITA1972
215 CORDELLA ANTONIO M SM40 RUNCARD +39:5501:45:1243252 01:45:21ITA1985
411 ZATTI ANDREA M SM60 ATLETICA BUJA +39:5601:44:5219253 01:45:21ITA1964
82 MICHELAN RAFFAELA F SF50 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +39:5701:44:507254 01:45:23ITA1973
80 LUISE ANNA F SF50 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +39:5701:44:518255 01:45:23ITA1972
60 NIEDDU SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +40:0901:45:1532256 01:45:35ITA1991
55 VITULANO MATTEO M SM60 RUNCARD +40:1501:45:3020257 01:45:41ITA1962
15 CIMMARUSTI MICHELE M SM35 NUOVA ATLETICA DAL FRIULI +40:1601:45:3730258 01:45:42ITA1987
17 CIGNOLA GIACOMO M SM40 RUNCARD +40:3401:45:5244259 01:46:00ITA1983
633 GAMBARO MICHELE M SM50 ASD OLL SCARS +40:3601:45:4839260 01:46:02ITA1973
40 BATTISTI DANIELA F SF45 ATLETICA AVIANO +40:3901:45:455261 01:46:05ITA1979
612 PESSOTTO FABIO M SM50 RUNCARD +40:4801:45:4740262 01:46:14ITA1974
501 FABRIS WALTER M SM45 RUNCARD +40:5101:45:4436263 01:46:17ITA1980
504 SIST OMAR M SM45 RUNCARD +40:5201:45:4437264 01:46:18ITA1980
429 ALIPRANDI FABIO M SM50 RUNCARD +40:5701:46:1441265 01:46:23ITA1971
537 TREVISAN FIORENZO M SM70 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +40:5701:46:202266 01:46:23ITA1955
471 CAGNIN GIOVANNA F SF45 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +41:0201:46:156267 01:46:28ITA1978
491 MIGLIORATI FABIO M SM40 RUNCARD +41:0201:46:1345268 01:46:28ITA1985
351 FERRARO GERMANO M SM55 ASD OLL SCARS +41:0401:46:2424269 01:46:30ITA1968
294 BERLASSO MORENA F SF55 PODISMO BUTTRIO +41:0501:46:154270 01:46:31ITA1968
415 CANZIAN DEBORA F SF40 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +41:0701:46:157271 01:46:33ITA1981
617 TRUANT GIOVANNI M SM40 RUNCARD +41:1101:46:2346272 01:46:37ITA1981
43 SATTIN ANGELA F SF RUNCARD +41:1201:46:215273 01:46:38ITA1997
139 BUOSO MARTA F SF45 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +41:1401:46:277274 01:46:40ITA1978
367 PAGLIARIN GIAMPAOLO M SM45 ASD OLL SCARS +41:1501:46:0338275 01:46:41ITA1979
476 ZANETTI CARLO M SM55 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +41:2301:46:3725276 01:46:49ITA1970
83 CATTAFI ELENA F SF40 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +41:3401:46:318277 01:47:00ITA1981
507 FRISONE CHRISTIAN M SM40 A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI +41:3801:46:5347278 01:47:04ITA1981
540 MAGLIO VINCENZO M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +41:3901:46:5848279 01:47:05ITA1984
19 CASTALDI BRUNO M SM45 A.S.D. LYCEUM ROMA XIII +41:4201:46:3639280 01:47:08ITA1977
169 DE BORTOLI MICHELE M SM50 RUNCARD +41:4401:47:0342281 01:47:10ITA1972
516 RIDOLFI ADRIANO M SM55 RUNCARD +41:4501:46:5926282 01:47:11ITA1967
182 TOFFOLO SILVIA F SF40 RUNCARD +41:4701:47:089283 01:47:13ITA1983
518 ANZOLIN ENRICO M SM55 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +41:5101:47:0627284 01:47:17ITA1969
361 ORRICO DANIELE M SM45 ASD OLL SCARS +41:5801:47:0540285 01:47:24ITA1978
49 BASSO ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +41:5801:46:5531286 01:47:24ITA1986
414 FRÈ FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +42:0101:47:0733287 01:47:27ITA1992
52 TOSCANI PAOLO M SM45 RUNCARD +42:0501:47:1341288 01:47:31ITA1979
59 FAVARO ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +42:0601:39:0928289 01:47:32ITA1970
309 BORGHESE RUDI SESTO M SM55 POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE +42:0801:47:1929290 01:47:34ITA1967
541 BITTOLO KRISTIAN M SM45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +42:1001:47:1542291 01:47:36ITA1976
120 SOLDAN LUCIANO M SM60 ATL BRUGNERA PN +42:1201:47:2721292 01:47:38ITA1962
445 PROSDOCIMO DANIELE M SM55 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +42:2001:47:2930293 01:47:46ITA1967
484 CHINELLO NICOLò M SM RUNCARD +42:2301:47:3734294 01:47:49ITA1992
246 MUNER ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +42:2601:47:1532295 01:47:52ITA1990
434 D'ALESSANDRO ANDREA M SM40 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +42:2701:47:1949296 01:47:53ITA1981
92 ASTI GIONATA M SM50 AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO +42:3101:47:4043297 01:47:57ITA1974
145 NOVELLO NICOLA M SM ATLETICA MOTTENSE +42:3301:47:4335298 01:47:59ITA1993
66 GARAU ROBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +42:3601:47:5450299 01:48:02ITA1983
616 STEFANUTO IGOR M SM50 RUNCARD +42:3701:47:4044300 01:48:03ITA1975
611 BELLUNATO GINO M SM65 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +42:3901:47:375301 01:48:05ITA1957
193 FINOTTO SARA F SF40 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +42:4101:47:5010302 01:48:07ITA1983
84 FORNERA ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +42:4701:47:4443303 01:48:13ITA1980
96 DE PRATO FRANCESCO M SM35 POL. LIBERTAS TOLMEZZO +42:5101:48:0033304 01:48:17ITA1986
421 TELLAN ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +42:5401:47:5451305 01:48:20ITA1985
459 MADDALENA MARCO M SM RUNCARD +42:5801:48:0336306 01:48:24ITA1997
431 PETRUZZELLIS VINCENZO M SM60 RUNCARD +43:0401:47:5722307 01:48:30ITA1965
243 ROSSO SILVIA F SF45 LUPIGNANUM TRACK&FIELD +43:0401:48:148308 01:48:30ITA1978
528 CAPOVILLA FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +43:0501:47:5837309 01:48:31ITA1998
24 VEGLIANITI ALDO M SM45 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +43:0501:48:2144310 01:48:31ITA1978
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53 RANZATO GIAMPIETRO M SM55 RUNCARD +43:2001:48:2731311 01:48:46ITA1969
457 CICERO DANIELE M SM55 RUNCARD +43:2001:48:1632312 01:48:46ITA1966
620 TOPPAN STEFANO M SM50 RUNCARD +43:2101:48:1645313 01:48:47ITA1974
48 MENEGATTI RUGGERO M SM50 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +43:2801:48:3446314 01:48:53ITA1974
268 MARCUZZI STEFANO M SM35 CHEI DALA MANDORLA - +43:3001:48:3134315 01:48:56ITA1986
490 VENDRAME FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +43:3101:48:2338316 01:48:57ITA1994
121 ROVER MONICA F SF55 ATL BRUGNERA PN +43:3201:48:485317 01:48:58ITA1970
220 MONTICCO IVAN M SM55 AZZANO RUNNERS +43:3701:48:4533318 01:49:03ITA1967
129 CAIAZZO ROSSELLA F SF ATLETICA MOTTENSE +43:3801:48:516319 01:49:04ITA1995
332 ANDREATTA CHIARA F SF50 ASD OLL SCARS +43:4101:48:569320 01:49:07ITA1975
23 GUARINO MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +43:4201:48:3752321 01:49:08ITA1984
450 CAL ANTONIO M SM55 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +43:4401:49:0934322 01:49:09ITA1966
57 LEONE MICHELE M SM45 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +43:4401:40:4645323 01:49:09ITA1979
439 PADOVAN SARA F SF ATLETICA MOTTENSE +43:4401:48:427324 01:49:10ITA1991
482 OPREA VIOREL M SM35 RUNCARD +43:4701:49:0235325 01:49:12ITA1990
328 TOMMASI ERIK M SM45 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +43:4801:48:5746326 01:49:14ITA1979
588 DALL'ANESE MARILENA F SF60 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +43:5301:48:591327 01:49:19ITA1965
180 PORTOLAN DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +43:5501:48:5239328 01:49:21ITA1999
234 CASALI CARLO M SM60 VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L. +44:0101:49:1123329 01:49:27ITA1962
236 MARCHETTI CHIARA F SF45 KEEP MOVING +44:0101:49:129330 01:49:27ITA1978
510 PICCININ CLAUDIO M SM65 AZZANO RUNNERS +44:1301:49:226331 01:49:39ITA1960
51 CENDRET FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +44:1801:49:0936332 01:49:44ITA1990
76 BIANCOLIN MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +44:1801:49:1040333 01:49:44ITA1991
224 DI GIULIO ANDREA M SM RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +44:2301:40:4541334 01:49:49ITA1993
378 CATTELAN SIMONE M SM ASD OLL SCARS +44:2601:49:3642335 01:49:52ITA1996
402 SIRAGUSA CARLO M SM45 RUNCARD +44:3001:49:2347336 01:49:56ITA1980
291 ROSA TEIO VALENTINA F SF CHEI DALA MANDORLA - +44:3101:49:298337 01:49:57ITA1999
546 POLESELLO EDI M SM55 RUNCARD +44:5001:49:4835338 01:50:16ITA1968
552 VENIER LUCA M SM50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +44:5301:50:0847339 01:50:19ITA1972
176 CADAMURO MATTIA M SM ASD OLL SCARS +44:5701:49:5443340 01:50:23ITA1996
46 FAVORIDO ANDREA M SM55 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +45:0901:41:3136341 01:50:35ITA1967
250 SCIAN ELENA F SF50 MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL +45:1701:50:3010342 01:50:43ITA1972
206 DE PIERI LORENZO M SM65 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +45:1801:50:237343 01:50:44ITA1958
416 FRARE MASSIMO M SM50 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +45:2701:50:3348344 01:50:53ITA1975
161 ANDREOS MARIA TERESA F SF70 AZZANO RUNNERS +45:2901:50:451345 01:50:54ITA1953
561 ZUCCALA' MARIA ISABELLA

MABELLE
F SF45 AMICI DI LUTRANO +45:3801:50:3410346 01:51:03ITA1978

137 CANEVESE STEFANO M SM60 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +45:4001:50:4324347 01:51:06ITA1961
401 TOFFOLON LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +45:4801:50:4948348 01:51:14ITA1979
463 TURRIN ELENA F SF35 RUNCARD +45:5201:51:013349 01:51:18ITA1986
462 FINCATO ANTONIO M SM45 RUNCARD +45:5501:51:0449350 01:51:21ITA1977
412 BUOSI THOMAS M SM RUNCARD +46:0801:51:1444351 01:51:34ITA2001
199 PADOVESE ELEONORA F SF40 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +46:1001:51:1511352 01:51:36ITA1981
235 ZORZI LUCA M SM55 PLAYLIFE PONZANO +46:3401:51:4337353 01:51:59ITA1969
90 MASSARA FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +47:0201:52:1650354 01:52:28ITA1980
329 ZANDONA' DIEGO M SM40 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +47:1001:52:2253355 01:52:36ITA1982
292 ROSA TEIO STEFANO M SM55 CHEI DALA MANDORLA - +47:1601:52:1538356 01:52:42ITA1969
544 MOSOLO MARCO M SM45 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO +47:1701:52:2151357 01:52:43ITA1976
58 NASCI DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +47:1901:52:3137358 01:52:45ITA1989
442 PROVEDEL MARCO M SM45 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +47:2201:52:1952359 01:52:48ITA1978
86 FRATINI FEDERICA F SF50 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +47:2901:52:2411360 01:52:55ITA1974
386 ROS LUCA M SM50 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +47:3101:52:5149361 01:52:57ITA1971
293 RUSALEN NICOL F SF35 JALMICCO CORSE +47:3501:52:384362 01:53:01ITA1989
247 SANTIN GIULIO M SM40 RUNCARD +47:3901:52:3954363 01:53:05ITA1983
341 CALLEGHER IVAN M SM50 ASD OLL SCARS +47:3901:52:4050364 01:53:05ITA1974
10 BAGATIN ERIKA F SF50 ATL BRUGNERA PN +47:5001:53:1412365 01:53:15ITA1974
481 MIELE ANDREA M SM50 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +48:0101:53:1651366 01:53:27ITA1975
475 MENIN TOMMASO M SM45 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +48:0101:53:1453367 01:53:27ITA1979
480 NALESSO ANTONELLA F SF45 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +48:0301:53:2111368 01:53:29ITA1977
634 ZORZETTO PAOLO M SM60 ASD OLL SCARS +48:0601:53:1725369 01:53:32ITA1964
622 MICHELIS MARIA F SF55 AMICI DI LUTRANO +48:0801:53:036370 01:53:34ITA1967
585 COSTANTE MARIO M SM45 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +48:3101:53:4354371 01:53:57ITA1976
157 SARTORI SANDRA F SF50 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +48:4001:53:5313372 01:54:06ITA1974
189 MAGAROTTO GIULIA F SF AZZANO RUNNERS +48:4501:53:459373 01:54:11ITA1997
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506 BIASI GIANPIERO M SM45 RUNCARD +48:4501:53:4755374 01:54:11ITA1978
388 FERRATI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +48:4501:53:4645375 01:54:11ITA2000
170 MENESES HECTOR FABIO M SM55 PODISTI CORDENONS +48:4801:53:3939376 01:54:14ITA1969
487 TESSADORI TOMMASO M SM RUNCARD +48:4901:53:5246377 01:54:15ITA1999
449 ZULLATO IVANO M SM50 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +48:5201:54:0252378 01:54:18ITA1973
313 ZANUSSO NICO M SM RUNCARD +48:5201:53:5447379 01:54:18ITA1999
33 GRASSI DANIELE M SM45 JALMICCO CORSE +48:5701:53:5056380 01:54:23ITA1979
218 ZILLI LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +49:0801:54:0955381 01:54:34ITA1983
114 FORNASIER RENZO M SM45 CHEI DALA MANDORLA - +49:0801:54:0857382 01:54:34ITA1976
637 LORENZON WALTER M SM55 AZZANO RUNNERS +49:1201:54:0840383 01:54:38ITA1969
87 FABRIS DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +49:1801:54:1348384 01:54:43ITA1996
73 VELIZ SARTOR BRYAN

MARTIN
M SM RUNCARD +49:1801:54:1249385 01:54:44ITA1996

385 BELGIORNO DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +49:3101:54:3950386 01:54:57ITA2001
577 BOREAN FEDERICO M SM70 RUNCARD +50:1501:55:183387 01:55:41ITA1953
252 CRISCUOLO IGNAZIO M SM60 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +50:1501:55:0726388 01:55:41ITA1965
498 PIPPOLO MARCO M SM POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE +50:3401:55:4451389 01:56:00ITA1995
543 MODOLO ALAIN M SM55 RUNCARD +50:5001:56:0241390 01:56:15ITA1970
629 MALATTIA ROBERTO M SM60 AZZANO RUNNERS +50:5201:56:1227391 01:56:18ITA1965
601 BOGO KJERSTIN F SF45 RUNCARD +50:5501:55:5912392 01:56:21NOR1978
565 MASO MAURIZIO M SM60 AMICI DI LUTRANO +51:0201:55:5628393 01:56:28ITA1964
545 SANTINI FRANCESCO M SM55 RUNCARD +51:0801:56:0542394 01:56:34ITA1969
547 TELLAN NATASCIA F SF40 RUNCARD +51:0801:56:0712395 01:56:34ITA1981
609 MASO ENNIO M SM60 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +51:0901:56:0729396 01:56:34ITA1964
452 BORTOLIN MARCO M SM50 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +51:0901:56:1953397 01:56:35ITA1972
575 PAGANO ANDREA M SM40 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +51:1601:56:3756398 01:56:42ITA1985
144 MATTIUZZO MICHELE M SM65 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +51:2301:56:308399 01:56:48ITA1960
473 CELOTTO MONICA F SF55 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +51:2901:56:337400 01:56:55ITA1966
529 CAPOVILLA GIULIANO M SM60 RUNCARD +51:3001:56:2230401 01:56:56ITA1963
400 PASQUALI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +51:3401:56:4152402 01:57:00ITA1998
39 PIOK MARGIT F SF50 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN +51:4001:56:3814403 01:57:06ITA1975
607 DELLA ROSA RICCARDO M SM60 MARATONINA UDINESE +51:4401:56:3431404 01:57:10ITA1962
567 FORLIN ILENIA F SF50 AMICI DI LUTRANO +52:0401:57:0115405 01:57:30ITA1974
512 MEGGIORIN LEONARDO M SM RUNCARD +52:0501:57:1253406 01:57:31ITA2001
9 FIGNON ANNA F SF50 PODISTI CORDENONS +52:1201:57:2316407 01:57:38ITA1975
394 CLEMENTI FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +52:1401:57:1958408 01:57:40ITA1978
312 BONACITI ALESSANDRO M SM50 ATLETICA EDILMARKET +52:1401:57:3554409 01:57:40ITA1975
347 DE MARCHI GRAZIELLA F SF55 ASD OLL SCARS +52:1501:57:378410 01:57:41ITA1969
147 NOVELLO FRANCESCO M SM45 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +52:2201:57:2759411 01:57:48ITA1978
74 VESPIGNANI ANTONIO M SM65 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +52:2201:57:189412 01:57:48ITA1958
503 CESARATTO MARILENA F SF35 MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL +52:2201:57:265413 01:57:48ITA1988
30 SALATA GIOELE M SM RUNCARD +52:3001:57:2554414 01:57:56ITA2001
78 GAZZOLA FRANCESCO M SM50 RUNCARD +52:3001:57:3855415 01:57:56ITA1971
29 RUGGERI ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD +52:3101:57:4043416 01:57:56ITA1969
34 VERCELLINO CHIARA F PF RUNCARD +52:3601:57:312417 01:58:02ITA2004
441 RORATO ELISABETTA F SF ATLETICA MOTTENSE +52:3701:57:4910418 01:58:03ITA1998
440 SEMENZATO ALESSIA F SF ATLETICA MOTTENSE +52:3701:57:5011419 01:58:03ITA1998
99 MANNATO CORRADO M SM50 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +52:4001:57:4856420 01:58:06ITA1973
621 ANTIGA LUCA M SM POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +52:4301:57:5155421 01:58:09ITA1991
317 COVRE  GIANLUCA M SM35 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +52:4601:57:5738422 01:58:12ITA1987
323 GUIDO  SILVIA F SF50 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +52:4701:57:5717423 01:58:13ITA1973
479 MASCIOCCHI LUCIO M SM50 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +52:5301:57:4357424 01:58:19ITA1972
356 GOLFETTO GIORGIA F SF45 ASD OLL SCARS +52:5801:58:0513425 01:58:24ITA1980
430 RUAN SHUANGLEI M SM40 RUN CARD +53:1101:58:1857426 01:58:37CHN1981
638 CALDERAN ELENA F SF45 ASD OLL SCARS +53:1201:58:1314427 01:58:38ITA1979
520 MANIERO SAMUELE M SM PODISTI CORDENONS +53:2101:58:3156428 01:58:47ITA1994
627 SOLARI GIOVANNI M SM60 A.S.D. TRIATHLON TEAM +53:2501:58:1932429 01:58:50ITA1961
63 BERGNACH ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +54:1401:59:1958430 01:59:40ITA1981
239 DINDO ROBERTO M SM65 PODISMO BUTTRIO +54:1801:59:3110431 01:59:44ITA1959
238 PAGAZZI GIANLUCA M SM55 AZZANO RUNNERS +54:1801:59:3244432 01:59:44ITA1967
237 BURLON STEFANO

MARCELLO
M SM45 ATLETICA AVIANO +54:2501:59:3960433 01:59:51ITA1978

390 SIDDI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +55:2302:00:3457434 02:00:49ITA2000
61 ZANET EMANUELE M SM35 RUNCARD +55:3102:00:2139435 02:00:57ITA1990
494 MINETTO GRAZIELLA F SF65 AZZANO RUNNERS +55:4202:01:001436 02:01:07ITA1956
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493 JUS ROMANO M SM70 AZZANO RUNNERS +55:4202:00:454437 02:01:08ITA1954
227 LAMANNA PAOLO M SM50 RUNCARD +55:4702:00:4058438 02:01:13ITA1973
383 DE FILIPPI ALICE F SF35 RUNCARD +55:5402:00:546439 02:01:20ITA1990
384 MARCUZ ANDREA M SM35 NAONIS TRI A.S.D. +55:5502:00:5740440 02:01:21ITA1989
258 PERISSINOTTO EROS M SM35 RUNCARD +55:5502:00:5741441 02:01:21ITA1990
615 CRISTANTE ALLEN M SM35 RUNCARD +56:0902:00:5842442 02:01:35ITA1986
614 VILLA TANIA F SF35 RUNCARD +56:0902:00:587443 02:01:35ITA1987
166 MILOTICH FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +56:1302:01:1212444 02:01:39ITA1992
47 DEL BEN CESARE M SM40 RUNCARD +56:1402:01:2459445 02:01:40ITA1985
25 PRIZZON MASSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD +56:3502:01:4559446 02:02:01ITA1971
496 DE CARLI LUIGI M SM50 A.S.D. TRIATHLON TEAM +56:4402:01:3960447 02:02:10ITA1973
136 CANEVER SERENA F SF45 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +56:5202:01:4515448 02:02:17ITA1980
308 CARGNELUTTI DANIELE M SM50 JALMICCO CORSE +56:5702:01:5661449 02:02:23ITA1973
640 SCHEMBER ANTONIO M SM60 PODISTI CORDENONS +57:2402:02:3733450 02:02:50ITA1961
344 CASOTTO CHRISTIAN M SM50 ASD OLL SCARS +58:0502:03:0862451 02:03:31ITA1975
330 TADDEO PAOLO M SM55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +58:1802:03:1045452 02:03:44ITA1969
527 TADDEO COSIMO M SM RUNCARD +58:1802:03:0958453 02:03:44ITA1996
488 ARTEMENKO VALENTINA F SF40 POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE +58:2502:03:2713454 02:03:51RUS1981
576 ZINGARELLI MONICA F SF50 POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE +58:2502:03:2718455 02:03:51ITA1975
222 NOVELLO MORIS M SM55 A.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA +58:2902:03:4646456 02:03:55ITA1967
557 GIUSEPPIN BRUNO M SM50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +58:3802:03:5363457 02:04:04ITA1973
336 BASSO ENRICA F SF55 ASD OLL SCARS +59:0402:04:079458 02:04:30ITA1967
566 GATTEL ILENIA F SF50 AMICI DI LUTRANO +59:1202:04:0819459 02:04:38ITA1972
363 MANZATO FRANCESCA F SF40 ASD OLL SCARS +59:3102:04:3714460 02:04:57ITA1981
564 PIZZINAT ANDREA M SM40 AMICI DI LUTRANO +59:4302:04:3860461 02:05:09ITA1983
511 ZECCHINON CARLO M SM60 KEEP MOVING +59:4802:04:5234462 02:05:14ITA1961
558 FASUOLO BERNADETTE F SF50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +59:5002:04:4820463 02:05:15ITA1973
305 FAVA MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +59:5002:04:4143464 02:05:16ITA1988
500 TRIGLIA FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +59:5802:04:5661465 02:05:24ITA1985
288 TOFFOLO LARA F SF40 CHEI DALA MANDORLA - +1:00:0902:05:0615466 02:05:35ITA1985
128 BORDIGNON CATERINA F SF55 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +1:00:2002:05:3210467 02:05:46ITA1966
508 GALLENI ROBERTO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:00:4502:05:5847468 02:06:11ITA1969
433 MORARU GHEORGHE M SM RUNCARD +1:00:5402:06:0259469 02:06:20ITA1998
160 FELTRIN SILVANO M SM75 AZZANO RUNNERS +1:00:5402:05:591470 02:06:20ITA1949
343 CASAGRANDE CHIARA F SF45 ASD OLL SCARS +1:01:0902:06:1216471 02:06:35ITA1976
568 DALLA TORRE MICHELA F SF50 AMICI DI LUTRANO +1:01:1802:06:1421472 02:06:44ITA1971
377 BORGHETTO LORIS M SM60 ASD OLL SCARS +1:01:2102:06:3235473 02:06:47ITA1965
556 KACI SONILA F SF40 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +1:01:3302:06:3016474 02:06:59ITA1983
168 ARIGLIANO ELISA F SF RUNCARD +1:01:4202:06:3513475 02:07:08ITA1995
405 LAZAR CORINA MARIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:01:5202:06:568476 02:07:18ITA1986
515 BENINCA' FABRIZIO M SM60 MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL +1:01:5302:06:4836477 02:07:18ITA1964
469 SCHIRONE MARIA

GIOVANNA
F SF40 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +1:01:5302:06:4317478 02:07:18ITA1984

214 ZANUTTO FABIO M SM45 ASD OLL SCARS +1:02:1202:07:1261479 02:07:38ITA1980
289 BERSAN IACOPO M SM50 CHEI DALA MANDORLA - +1:02:5002:07:4964480 02:08:16ITA1974
242 PALLADINO GIANPAOLO M SM60 PODISMO BUTTRIO +1:03:0502:08:1037481 02:08:31ITA1961
241 MANENTE RICCARDO M SM35 VIGILI DEL FUOCO VENEZIA +1:03:0602:08:1044482 02:08:32ITA1989
594 PESSOT LILIANA F SF65 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +1:03:1502:08:292483 02:08:41ITA1957
613 SIMIC MILENKO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:2902:08:3160484 02:08:55BSH1999
281 NIFANTANI GIULIANA F SF50 ATLETICA BUJA +1:03:3002:08:4622485 02:08:56ITA1973
110 DE NICOLO' TOMMASO M SM55 G.S. QUANTIN ALPENPLUS +1:04:4202:09:3448486 02:10:08ITA1966
196 FURLAN CINZIA F SF50 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +1:04:5102:09:5723487 02:10:17ITA1974
466 BORELLA BEATRICE F SF40 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +1:04:5102:09:4218488 02:10:17ITA1982
364 PEZZUTTO ROSA F SF60 ASD OLL SCARS +1:04:5102:10:072489 02:10:17ITA1963
331 BATTAGGIA PATRIZIA F SF50 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +1:04:5102:09:4324490 02:10:17ITA1972
397 RAFFIN CRISTINA F SF50 PODISTI CORDENONS +1:05:0502:10:0825491 02:10:31ITA1971
155 SENNECA VINCENZO M SM55 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +1:05:1002:10:0349492 02:10:36ITA1969
306 MION MARINA F SF65 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +1:05:5102:10:433493 02:11:17ITA1960
492 DEL DEO LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:06:2002:11:1862494 02:11:46ITA1980
188 GAGLIARDINI AURORA F SF RUNCARD +1:06:5702:11:4914495 02:12:23ITA1997
376 ZULIAN GIULIA F SF50 ASD OLL SCARS +1:06:5902:12:0126496 02:12:25ITA1972
350 FAVARETTO RICCARDO M SM55 ASD OLL SCARS +1:07:0002:12:0250497 02:12:26ITA1967
164 CONTIERO GIAN PIETRO M SM50 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +1:07:5802:12:5465498 02:13:24ITA1972
379 DOLFATO DAISY F SF55 ASD OLL SCARS +1:08:1402:13:3011499 02:13:39ITA1967
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371 SANGION LORELLA F SF60 ASD OLL SCARS +1:08:1402:13:153500 02:13:40ITA1961
357 MARTORANA ELENA F SF50 ASD OLL SCARS +1:08:1402:13:1727501 02:13:40ITA1974
362 BADALIN ALESSIA F SF40 ASD OLL SCARS +1:08:1502:13:1719502 02:13:41ITA1984
283 ARCADIPANE GIOACHINO M SM65 AZZANO RUNNERS +1:08:2202:13:2211503 02:13:48ITA1960
478 SCARPA STEFANIA F SF50 MARATONELLA ASD +1:08:2202:13:1328504 02:13:48ITA1972
574 BERGAMO RENATO M SM55 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +1:09:0302:14:1351505 02:14:29ITA1966
560 BOZZETTO LINA F SF50 AMICI DI LUTRANO +1:09:3902:14:3529506 02:15:05ITA1971
425 DJAMALI FABRICE M SM60 GS LA PIAVE 2000 +1:10:3702:15:5238507 02:16:03FRA1964
531 FERRARO FRANCESCO M SM45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +1:12:0102:16:5963508 02:17:27ITA1980
311 DE BIANCHI SIMONE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:12:1102:17:1262509 02:17:37ITA1983
314 BERTAGNIN  MAURA F SF50 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +1:12:4702:17:5030510 02:18:13ITA1972
381 PANE SONIA F SF45 EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM +1:13:0702:17:5617511 02:18:33ITA1980
140 ZAMUNER LOREDANA F SF60 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +1:13:5202:18:584512 02:19:18ITA1961
28 VAZZANA PIETRO M SM65 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA +1:15:3502:20:3412513 02:21:01ITA1958
11 URSINI LEONORA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:15:5602:20:4620514 02:21:22ITA1981
632 FOGOROASI DIANA F SF35 ASD OLL SCARS +1:20:0302:25:029515 02:25:29ITA1988
432 DE AGOSTINI SOFIA F SF35 MARATONA DELLE CITTA' DEL +1:21:3602:26:3110516 02:27:02ITA1989
420 BATTISTELLA LUIGINO M SM70 ATLETICA MARENO +1:30:1602:35:095517 02:35:41ITA1953
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